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¢ This document informs you about the fees for using the main services linked to the payment
account. It will help you compare these fees with those of other accounts.

e Fees may also apply for using services linked to the account which are not listed here. Full

information can be found in the current price list.

¢ A glossary of the terms used in this document is available free of charge.

Free account maintenance, Western Union Digital
Banking App, electronic account statement, 4 goal
accounts, 5 additional currency accounts, 1 virtual
Visa Debit Platinum Card, 1 Physical Visa Debit
Card, 2 free ATM withdrawals, 20 free Western
Union Digital Banking account to Western Union
Digital Banking account transfers, 20 free outgoing
SEPA bank transfers and all accounting entries.

Services beyond these quantities will be charged
separately.

Service Fee
General services linked to the account
Account administration [Premium Account] Ee_r month 18.99
ei
Includes a package of services consisting of: Total annual fee 167.88 Lei
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https://docs.n26.com/legal/02+AT/01+Account/en/13account-pricelist-en.pdf

Providing a debit card [Visa Debit Platinum
Card]

Providing a credit card

Account overdraft

Credit transfer

Scheduled payment order

Direct debit

Cash withdrawals

Receiving amounts from the account
opened with another service provider

First card per year

App

App
ATM

0.00 Lei

Service not available
Service not available
0.00 Lei
Service not available
0.00 Lei
3.00 Lei

Service not available

Internet banking
Mobile banking
Token device replacement

0.00 Lei
0.00 Lei
Service not available
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